Cheshire Water Polo and Swimming Association

County Championships 2025

Under Swim England Regulations and the relevant World Aquatics/World Para Swimming Rules

Macclesfield Leisure Centre : 2"d February 2025 : Session 10

EVENT 950 Mixed 10/12 Yrs 200m Medley Team

1. Bebington SC Bebington 2:57.31
2. Wilmslow & District AS Wilmslow 2:54.00
3. Hoylake SC Hoylake 2:53.37
4. City of Chester Co Chester 2:53.00
5. Altrincham SC Altrincham 2:50.34
6.  Warrington Warriors SC Warrington W 2:40.00

EVENT 951 Mixed 15/16 Yrs 200m Freestyle Team

1. Wilmslow & District AS Wilmslow 2:03.00
2. Hoylake SC Hoylake 2:01.20
3. City of Chester Co Chester 2:00.00
4, Knutsford Knutsford 1:56.50
5. Trafford Metro Bor SC Trafford Met 1:56.00

EVENT 952 Mixed 13/14 Yrs 200m Medley Team

1. Hoylake SC Hoylake 2:33.54
2. City of Chester Co Chester 2:33.00
3. Wilmslow & District AS Wilmslow 2:32.00
4. Warrington Warriors SC Warrington W 2:30.00
5. Knutsford Knutsford 2:23.50

EVENT 953 Mixed 200m Freestyle Team

1 Altrincham SC Altrincham 2:00.00
2. Hoylake SC Hoylake 1:57.88
3. Nantwich Seals Swimmin N'wich Seals 1:57.88
4 Knutsford Knutsford 1:53.00

EVENT 954 Female 10/12 Yrs 200m Free Team

1. Wilmslow & District AS Wilmslow 2:41.00
2. Bebington SC Bebington 2:39.22
3. Hoylake SC Hoylake 2:37.00
4. City of Chester Co Chester 2:30.00
5. Altrincham SC Altrincham 2:25.61
6.  Knutsford Knutsford 2:21.00

EVENT 955 Open/Male 10/12 Yrs 200m Free Team

1. Wilmslow & District AS Wilmslow 2:45.00
2 Hoylake SC Hoylake 2:37.10
3. City of Chester Co Chester 2:30.00
4 Altrincham SC Altrincham 2:27.48

EVENT 956 Female 15/16 Yrs 200m Medley Team

1. Wilmslow & District AS Wilmslow 2:28.00
2. Hoylake SC Hoylake 2:23.74
3. Bebington SC Bebington 2:20.58
4. Knutsford Knutsford 2:13.50

EVENT 957 Open/Male 15/16 Yrs 200m Medley Tea

1. Wilmslow & District AS Wilmslow 2:17.00
2. Hoylake SC Hoylake 2:12.08
3. Trafford Metro Bor SC Trafford Met 2:10.00
4. City of Chester Co Chester 2:10.00

© © N o

5 © ° N

S

© N oo

10.
1.

© N oo

© N o o

Knutsford

Trafford Metro Bor SC
Winsford Swimming Club
Satellite of Macclesfi
Wirral Metro SC

Bebington SC

Winsford Swimming Club
Altrincham SC

Satellite of Macclesfi

Satellite of Macclesfi
Altrincham SC

Trafford Metro Bor SC
Wirral Metro SC
Winsford Swimming Club

Bebington SC

Crewe Flyers SC
Winsford Swimming Club
Satellite of Macclesfi

Warrington Warriors SC
Trafford Metro Bor SC
Satellite of Macclesfi
Wirral Metro SC
Winsford Swimming Club

Wirral Metro SC

Trafford Metro Bor SC
Warrington Warriors SC
Winsford Swimming Club

City of Chester
Trafford Metro Bor SC
Winsford Swimming Club

Bebington SC
Altrincham SC

Winsford Swimming Club
Satellite of Macclesfi

Knutsford
Trafford Met
Winsford
Satellite
Wirral Metro

Bebington
Winsford
Altrincham
Satellite

Satellite
Altrincham
Trafford Met
Wirral Metro
Winsford

Bebington
Crewe Flyers
Winsford
Satellite

Warrington W
Trafford Met
Satellite
Wirral Metro
Winsford

Wirral Metro
Trafford Met
Warrington W
Winsford

Co Chester
Trafford Met
Winsford

Bebington
Altrincham
Winsford
Satellite

2:40.00
2:35.00
2:30.52
2:27.00
2:26.00

1:55.90
1:52.98
1:51.64
1:50.00

2:17.00
2:16.00
2:15.00
2:10.00
2:07.89

1:50.59
1:50.05
1:49.76
1:44.00

2:20.00
2:20.00
2:17.00
2:12.00
2:09.95

2:20.00
2:20.00
2:20.00
2:18.94

2:13.00
2:10.00
2:02.41

2:02.62
1:59.73
1:59.31
1:56.00



Cheshire Water Polo and Swimming Association
County Championships 2025

Under Swim England Regulations and the relevant World Aquatics/World Para Swimming Rules

Macclesfield Leisure Centre : 2"d February 2025 : Session 10

EVENT 958 Female 13/14 Yrs 200m Free Team

1. Hoylake SC Hoylake 2:19.20 7. Knutsford Knutsford

2. Wilmslow & District AS Wilmslow 2:16.00 8. Winsford Swimming Club Winsford

3. City of Chester Co Chester 2:15.00 9. Satellite of Macclesfi Satellite

4. Bebington SC Bebington 2:10.49 10.  Trafford Metro Bor SC Trafford Met
5. Warrington Warriors SC Warrington W 2:10.00 11, Wirral Metro SC Wirral Metro
6.  Altrincham SC Altrincham 2:07.50

EVENT 959 Open/Male 13/14 Yrs 200m Free Team

1. Wilmslow & District AS Wilmslow 2:21.00 5. Trafford Metro Bor SC Trafford Met
2. Hoylake SC Hoylake 2:20.00 6.  Altrincham SC Altrincham
3. City of Chester Co Chester 2:15.00 7. Winsford Swimming Club Winsford

4. Warrington Warriors SC Warrington W 2:10.00

EVENT 960 Female 200m Medley Team

1. Nantwich Seals Swimmin N'wich Seals 21257 6. Crewe Flyers SC Crewe Flyers
2. Hoylake SC Hoylake 2:12.57 7. Winsford Swimming Club Winsford

3. Knutsford Knutsford 2:12.00 8. Altrincham SC Altrincham
4. Bebington SC Bebington 2:09.15 9. Satellite of Macclesfi Satellite

5. Trafford Metro Bor SC Trafford Met 2:08.00

EVENT 961 Open/Male 200m Medley Team

1 Hoylake SC Hoylake 2:07.65 5. City of Chester Co Chester
2. Nantwich Seals Swimmin N'wich Seals 2:07.65 6. Winsford Swimming Club Winsford

3. Trafford Metro Bor SC Trafford Met 2:04.00 7. Satellite of Macclesfi Satellite

4 Bebington SC Bebington 1:59.55

EVENT 962 Mixed 10/12 Yrs 200m Freestyle Team

1. Bebington SC Bebington 2:37.13 7. Trafford Metro Bor SC Trafford Met
2. Wilmslow & District AS Wilmslow 2:35.00 8. Wirral Metro SC Wirral Metro
3. City of Chester Co Chester 2:30.00 9. Winsford Swimming Club Winsford

4. Hoylake SC Hoylake 2:2813 10.  Satellite of Macclesfi Satellite

5. Altrincham SC Altrincham 2:23.00 11, Knutsford Knutsford

6.  Warrington Warriors SC Warrington W 2:20.00

EVENT 963 Mixed 15/16 Yrs 200m Medley Team

1. Hoylake SC Hoylake 2:18.48 6.  Bebington SC Bebington
2. Wilmslow & District AS Wilmslow 2:18.00 7. Satellite of Macclesfi Satellite

3. Knutsford Knutsford 2:14.00 8. Altrincham SC Altrincham
4. City of Chester Co Chester 2:11.00 9. Winsford Swimming Club Winsford

5. Trafford Metro Bor SC Trafford Met 2:08.00

EVENT 964 Mixed 13/14 Yrs 200m Freestyle Team

1. Hoylake SC Hoylake 2:21.79 6.  Satellite of Macclesfi Satellite

2. Wilmslow & District AS Wilmslow 2:16.00 7. Trafford Metro Bor SC Trafford Met
3. Warrington Warriors SC Warrington W 2:10.00 8. Winsford Swimming Club Winsford

4. City of Chester Co Chester 2:10.00 9. Altrincham SC Altrincham
5. Knutsford Knutsford 2:07.00 10.  Wirral Metro SC Wirral Metro
EVENT 965 Mixed 200m Medley Team

1. Nantwich Seals Swimmin N'wich Seals 2:06.00 5. Bebington SC Bebington
2. Knutsford Knutsford 2:06.00 6.  Crewe Flyers SC Crewe Flyers
3. Altrincham SC Altrincham 2:05.00 7. Satellite of Macclesfi Satellite

4. Hoylake SC Hoylake 2:04.03 8. Winsford Swimming Club Winsford

2:07.00
2:02.46
2:01.00
2:00.00
1:58.00

2:00.00
1:59.34
1:54.80

2:06.73
2:05.80
2:05.00
2:02.00

1:56.00
1:55.77
1:50.00

2:20.00
2:16.00
2:13.45
2:06.00
1:18.00

2:06.22
2:04.00
2:02.87
1:58.83

2:03.00
2:00.00
1:59.74
1:59.25
1:58.00

1:59.29
1:58.27
1:57.00
1:52.30



Cheshire Water Polo and Swimming Association

County Championships 2025

Under Swim England Regulations and the relevant World Aquatics/World Para Swimming Rules

Macclesfield Leisure Centre : 2"d February 2025 : Session 10

EVENT 966 Female 10/12 Yrs 200m Medley Team

1. Wilmslow & District AS Wilmslow 3:09.00
2. Bebington SC Bebington 2:59.19
3. City of Chester Co Chester 2:55.00
4. Hoylake SC Hoylake 2:54.37
5. Altrincham SC Altrincham 2:51.35
6. Knutsford Knutsford 2:43.00

EVENT 967 Open/Male 10/12 Yrs 200m Medley Tea

1. Hoylake SC Hoylake 3:03.84
2. Wilmslow & District AS Wilmslow 3:02.00
3. Altrincham SC Altrincham 2:51.93
4. City of Chester Co Chester 2:50.00

EVENT 968 Female 15/16 Yrs 200m Free Team

1. Wilmslow & District AS Wilmslow 2:11.00
2 Hoylake SC Hoylake 2:08.68
3. Bebington SC Bebington 2:05.52
4 City of Chester Co Chester 2:05.00

EVENT 969 Open/Male 15/16 Yrs 200m Free Team

1. City of Chester Co Chester 2:01.00
2. Wilmslow & District AS Wilmslow 2:00.00
3. Hoylake SC Hoylake 1:59.50
4, Trafford Metro Bor SC Trafford Met 1:56.00

EVENT 970 Female 13/14 Yrs 200m Medley Team

1. Hoylake SC Hoylake 2:38.68
2. Knutsford Knutsford 2:35.50
3. Wilmslow & District AS Wilmslow 2:31.00
4. Bebington SC Bebington 2:30.52
5. Warrington Warriors SC Warrington W 2:30.00
6. City of Chester Co Chester 2:25.00

EVENT 971 Open/Male 13/14 Yrs 200m Medley Tea

1. Wilmslow & District AS Wilmslow 2:41.00
2. Hoylake SC Hoylake 2:38.00
3. Warrington Warriors SC Warrington W 2:30.00
4. City of Chester Co Chester 2:27.00

EVENT 972 Female 200m Freestyle Team

1. Nantwich Seals Swimmin N'wich Seals 2:01.87
2. Hoylake SC Hoylake 2:01.87
3. Altrincham SC Altrincham 2:00.00
4. Crewe Flyers SC Crewe Flyers 1:59.96
5. Trafford Metro Bor SC Trafford Met 1:58.00

EVENT 973 Open/Male 200m Freestyle Team

1. Nantwich Seals Swimmin N'wich Seals 1:54.00
2. Trafford Metro Bor SC Trafford Met 1:54.00
3. Hoylake SC Hoylake 1:53.00
4. Bebington SC Bebington 1:50.01

EVENT 974 Mixed 400m Freestyle Team

1. Bebington SC Bebington 4:17.00
2. Hoylake SC Hoylake 4:1142
3. Satellite of Macclesfi Satellite 4:02.00
4, Trafford Metro Bor SC Trafford Met 4:00.00
5. Knutsford Knutsford 3:55.00
6.  Winsford Swimming Club Winsford 3:44.78

-~ o © o
o3 © >

© N oo

© N oo

© ®© N

© N o o

Warrington Warriors SC
Trafford Metro Bor SC
Satellite of Macclesfi
Wirral Metro SC
Winsford Swimming Club

Warrington Warriors SC
Trafford Metro Bor SC
Winsford Swimming Club
Wirral Metro SC

Knutsford
Trafford Metro Bor SC
Winsford Swimming Club

Bebington SC

Winsford Swimming Club
Altrincham SC

Satellite of Macclesfi

Altrincham SC

Crewe Flyers SC
Trafford Metro Bor SC
Satellite of Macclesfi
Winsford Swimming Club
Wirral Metro SC

Trafford Metro Bor SC
Altrincham SC
Winsford Swimming Club

Knutsford

Bebington SC

Satellite of Macclesfi
Winsford Swimming Club

Crewe Flyers SC
Winsford Swimming Club
City of Chester

Satellite of Macclesfi

Warrington W
Trafford Met
Satellite
Wirral Metro
Winsford

Warrington W
Trafford Met
Winsford
Wirral Metro

Knutsford
Trafford Met
Winsford

Bebington
Winsford
Altrincham
Satellite

Altrincham
Crewe Flyers
Trafford Met
Satellite
Winsford
Wirral Metro

Trafford Met
Altrincham
Winsford

Knutsford
Bebington
Satellite
Winsford

Crewe Flyers
Winsford

Co Chester
Satellite

2:40.00
2:40.00
2:32.00
2:30.00
2:26.54

2:40.00
2:40.00
2:37.66
2:35.00

1:56.50
1:56.00
1:52.79

1:51.37
1:47.55
1:46.94
1:45.00

2:21.49
2:21.48
2:20.00
2:16.00
2:14.74
2:10.00

2:20.00
2:14.19
2:06.80

1:57.00
1:55.26
1:53.00
1:51.31

1:49.63
1:45.11
1:45.00
1:40.00



