Cheshire Water Polo and Swimming Association County Championships 2025

Under Swim England Regulations and the relevant World Aquatics/World Para Swimming Rules Macclesfield Leisure Centre : 2nd February 2025 : Session 10

EVENT 950 Mixed 10/12 Yrs 200m Medley Team

1.	Bebington SC	Bebington	2:57.31	
2.	Wilmslow & District AS	Wilmslow	2:54.00	
3.	Hoylake SC	Hoylake	2:53.37	
4.	City of Chester	Co Chester	2:53.00	
5.	Altrincham SC	Altrincham	2:50.34	
6.	Warrington Warriors SC	Warrington W	2:40.00	

EVENT 951 Mixed 15/16 Yrs 200m Freestyle Team

1.	Wilmslow & District AS	Wilmslow	2:03.00
2.	Hoylake SC	Hoylake	2:01.20
3.	City of Chester	Co Chester	2:00.00
4.	Knutsford	Knutsford	1:56.50
5.	Trafford Metro Bor SC	Trafford Met	1:56.00

EVENT 952 Mixed 13/14 Yrs 200m Medley Team

1.	Hoylake SC	Hoylake	2:33.54
2.	City of Chester	Co Chester	2:33.00
3.	Wilmslow & District AS	Wilmslow	2:32.00
4.	Warrington Warriors SC	Warrington W	2:30.00
5.	Knutsford	Knutsford	2:23.50

EVENT 953 Mixed 200m Freestyle Team

1.	Altrincham SC	Altrincham	2:00.00
2.	Hoylake SC	Hoylake	1:57.88
3.	Nantwich Seals Swimmin	N'wich Seals	1:57.88
4.	Knutsford	Knutsford	1:53.00

EVENT 954 Female 10/12 Yrs 200m Free Team

1.	Wilmslow & District AS	Wilmslow	2:41.00
2.	Bebington SC	Bebington	2:39.22
3.	Hoylake SC	Hoylake	2:37.00
4.	City of Chester	Co Chester	2:30.00
5.	Altrincham SC	Altrincham	2:25.61
6.	Knutsford	Knutsford	2:21.00

EVENT 955 Open/Male 10/12 Yrs 200m Free Team

1.	Wilmslow & District AS	Wilmslow	2:45.00	
2.	Hoylake SC	Hoylake	2:37.10	
3.	City of Chester	Co Chester	2:30.00	
4.	Altrincham SC	Altrincham	2:27.48	

EVENT 956 Female 15/16 Yrs 200m Medley Team

1.	Wilmslow & District AS	Wilmslow	2:28.00	
2.	Hoylake SC	Hoylake	2:23.74	
3.	Bebington SC	Bebington	2:20.58	
4.	Knutsford	Knutsford	2:13.50	

EVENT 957 Open/Male 15/16 Yrs 200m Medley Tea

1.	Wilmslow & District AS	Wilmslow	2:17.00
2.	Hoylake SC	Hoylake	2:12.08
3.	Trafford Metro Bor SC	Trafford Met	2:10.00
4.	City of Chester	Co Chester	2:10.00

7.	Knutsford	Knutsford	2:40.00
8.	Trafford Metro Bor SC	Trafford Met	2:35.00
9.	Winsford Swimming Club	Winsford	2:30.52
10.	Satellite of Macclesfi	Satellite	2:27.00
11.	Wirral Metro SC	Wirral Metro	2:26.00
6.	Bebington SC	Bebington	1:55.90
7.	Winsford Swimming Club	Winsford	1:52.98
8.	Altrincham SC	Altrincham	1:51.64
9.	Satellite of Macclesfi	Satellite	1:50.00
6.	Satellite of Macclesfi	Satellite	2:17.00
7.	Altrincham SC	Altrincham	2:16.00
8.	Trafford Metro Bor SC	Trafford Met	2:15.00
9.	Wirral Metro SC	Wirral Metro	2:10.00
10.	Winsford Swimming Club	Winsford	2:07.89
5.	Bebington SC	Bebington	1:50.59
6.	Crewe Flyers SC	Crewe Flyers	1:50.05
7.	Winsford Swimming Club	Winsford	1:49.76
8.	Satellite of Macclesfi	Satellite	1:44.00
7.	Warrington Warriors SC	Warrington W	2:20.00
8.	Trafford Metro Bor SC	Trafford Met	2:20.00
9.	Satellite of Macclesfi	Satellite	2:17.00
10.	Wirral Metro SC	Wirral Metro	2:12.00
11.	Winsford Swimming Club	Winsford	2:09.95
5.	Wirral Metro SC	Wirral Metro	2:20.00
6.	Trafford Metro Bor SC	Trafford Met	2:20.00
7.	Warrington Warriors SC	Warrington W	2:20.00
8.	Winsford Swimming Club	Winsford	2:18.94
5.	City of Chester	Co Chester	2:13.00
6.	Trafford Metro Bor SC	Trafford Met	2:10.00
7.	Winsford Swimming Club	Winsford	2:02.41
5.	Bebington SC	Bebington	2:02.62
6.	Altrincham SC	Altrincham	1:59.73
7.	Winsford Swimming Club	Winsford	1:59.31
8.	Satellite of Macclesfi	Satellite	1:56.00

Cheshire Water Polo and Swimming Association County Championships 2025

Under Swim England Regulations and the relevant World Aquatics/World Para Swimming Rules

Macclesfield Leisure Centre : 2nd February 2025 : Session 10

EVENT 958 Female 13/14 Yrs 200m Free Team

1.	Hoylake SC	Hoylake	2:19.20
2.	Wilmslow & District AS	Wilmslow	2:16.00
3.	City of Chester	Co Chester	2:15.00
4.	Bebington SC	Bebington	2:10.49
5.	Warrington Warriors SC	Warrington W	2:10.00
6.	Altrincham SC	Altrincham	2:07.50

EVENT 959 Open/Male 13/14 Yrs 200m Free Team

1.	Wilmslow & District AS	Wilmslow	2:21.00	
2.	Hoylake SC	Hoylake	2:20.00	
3.	City of Chester	Co Chester	2:15.00	
4.	Warrington Warriors SC	Warrington W	2:10.00	

EVENT 960 Female 200m Medley Team

1.	Nantwich Seals Swimmin	N'wich Seals	2:12.57
2.	Hoylake SC	Hoylake	2:12.57
3.	Knutsford	Knutsford	2:12.00
4.	Bebington SC	Bebington	2:09.15
5.	Trafford Metro Bor SC	Trafford Met	2:08.00

EVENT 961 Open/Male 200m Medley Team

1.	Hoylake SC	Hoylake	2:07.65
2.	Nantwich Seals Swimmin	N'wich Seals	2:07.65
3.	Trafford Metro Bor SC	Trafford Met	2:04.00
4.	Bebington SC	Bebington	1:59.55

EVENT 962 Mixed 10/12 Yrs 200m Freestyle Team

1.	Bebington SC	Bebington	2:37.13
2.	Wilmslow & District AS	Wilmslow	2:35.00
3.	City of Chester	Co Chester	2:30.00
4.	Hoylake SC	Hoylake	2:28.13
5.	Altrincham SC	Altrincham	2:23.00
6.	Warrington Warriors SC	Warrington W	2:20.00

EVENT 963 Mixed 15/16 Yrs 200m Medley Team

1.	Hoylake SC	Hoylake	2:18.48
2.	Wilmslow & District AS	Wilmslow	2:18.00
3.	Knutsford	Knutsford	2:14.00
4.	City of Chester	Co Chester	2:11.00
5.	Trafford Metro Bor SC	Trafford Met	2:08.00

EVENT 964 Mixed 13/14 Yrs 200m Freestyle Team

1.	Hoylake SC	Hoylake	2:21.79
2.	Wilmslow & District AS	Wilmslow	2:16.00
3.	Warrington Warriors SC	Warrington W	2:10.00
4.	City of Chester	Co Chester	2:10.00
5.	Knutsford	Knutsford	2:07.00

EVENT 965 Mixed 200m Medley Team

1.	Nantwich Seals Swimmin	N'wich Seals	2:06.00
2.	Knutsford	Knutsford	2:06.00
3.	Altrincham SC	Altrincham	2:05.00
4.	Hoylake SC	Hoylake	2:04.03

7.	Knutsford	Knutsford	2:07.00
8.	Winsford Swimming Club	Winsford	2:02.46
9.	Satellite of Macclesfi	Satellite	2:01.00
10.	Trafford Metro Bor SC	Trafford Met	2:00.00
11.	Wirral Metro SC	Wirral Metro	1:58.00
5.	Trafford Metro Bor SC	Trafford Met	2:00.00
~	All de la composition de la co	Altaba alta anti-	4 50 04

6. Altrincham SC Altrincham 1:59.34 7. Winsford Swimming Club Winsford 1:54.80

6.	Crewe Flyers SC	Crewe Flyers	2:06.73
7.	Winsford Swimming Club	Winsford	2:05.80
8.	Altrincham SC	Altrincham	2:05.00
9.	Satellite of Macclesfi	Satellite	2:02.00

5.	City of Chester	Co Chester	1:56.00
6.	Winsford Swimming Club	Winsford	1:55.77
7.	Satellite of Macclesfi	Satellite	1:50.00

7.	Trafford Metro Bor SC	Trafford Met	2:20.00
8.	Wirral Metro SC	Wirral Metro	2:16.00
9.	Winsford Swimming Club	Winsford	2:13.45
10.	Satellite of Macclesfi	Satellite	2:06.00
11.	Knutsford	Knutsford	1:18.00

6. Bebington SC Bebington 2:06.22 Satellite of Macclesfi 7. Satellite 2:04.00 8. Altrincham SC Altrincham 2:02.87 9. Winsford Swimming Club Winsford 1:58.83

6.	Satellite of Macclesfi	Satellite	2:03.00
7.	Trafford Metro Bor SC	Trafford Met	2:00.00
8.	Winsford Swimming Club	Winsford	1:59.74
9.	Altrincham SC	Altrincham	1:59.25
10.	Wirral Metro SC	Wirral Metro	1:58.00
5.	Bebington SC	Bebington	1:59.29
6.	Crewe Flyers SC	Crewe Flyers	1:58.27
7.	Satellite of Macclesfi	Satellite	1:57.00
8.	Winsford Swimming Club	Winsford	1:52.30

Cheshire Water Polo and Swimming Association County Championships 2025

Under Swim England Regulations and the relevant World Aquatics/World Para Swimming Rules

Macclesfield Leisure Centre : 2nd February 2025 : Session 10

EVENT 966 Female 10/12 Yrs 200m Medley Team

EVENT 967 Open/Male 10/12 Yrs 200m Medley Tea

1.	Hoylake SC	Hoylake	3:03.84	
2.	Wilmslow & District AS	Wilmslow	3:02.00	
3.	Altrincham SC	Altrincham	2:51.93	
4.	City of Chester	Co Chester	2:50.00	

EVENT 968 Female 15/16 Yrs 200m Free Team

1.	Wilmslow & District AS	Wilmslow	2:11.00
2.	Hoylake SC	Hoylake	2:08.68
3.	Bebington SC	Bebington	2:05.52
4.	City of Chester	Co Chester	2:05.00

EVENT 969 Open/Male 15/16 Yrs 200m Free Team

1.	City of Chester	Co Chester	2:01.00	5.	Bebing
2.	Wilmslow & District AS	Wilmslow	2:00.00	6.	Winsfo
3.	Hoylake SC	Hoylake	1:59.50	7.	Altrinch
4.	Trafford Metro Bor SC	Trafford Met	1:56.00	8.	Satellite

EVENT 970 Female 13/14 Yrs 200m Medley Team

1.	Hoylake SC	Hoylake	2:38.68
2.	Knutsford	Knutsford	2:35.50
3.	Wilmslow & District AS	Wilmslow	2:31.00
4.	Bebington SC	Bebington	2:30.52
5.	Warrington Warriors SC	Warrington W	2:30.00
6.	City of Chester	Co Chester	2:25.00

EVENT 971 Open/Male 13/14 Yrs 200m Medley Tea

1.	Wilmslow & District AS	Wilmslow	2:41.00	
2.	Hoylake SC	Hoylake	2:38.00	
3.	Warrington Warriors SC	Warrington W	2:30.00	
4.	City of Chester	Co Chester	2:27.00	

EVENT 972 Female 200m Freestyle Team

1.	Nantwich Seals Swimmin	N'wich Seals	2:01.87
2.	Hoylake SC	Hoylake	2:01.87
3.	Altrincham SC	Altrincham	2:00.00
4.	Crewe Flyers SC	Crewe Flyers	1:59.96
5.	Trafford Metro Bor SC	Trafford Met	1:58.00

EVENT 973 Open/Male 200m Freestyle Team

1.	Nantwich Seals Swimmin	N'wich Seals	1:54.00
2.	Trafford Metro Bor SC	Trafford Met	1:54.00
3.	Hoylake SC	Hoylake	1:53.00
4.	Bebington SC	Bebington	1:50.01

EVENT 974 Mixed 400m Freestyle Team

1.	Bebington SC	Bebington	4:17.00
2.	Hoylake SC	Hoylake	4:11.42
3.	Satellite of Macclesfi	Satellite	4:02.00
4.	Trafford Metro Bor SC	Trafford Met	4:00.00
5.	Knutsford	Knutsford	3:55.00
6.	Winsford Swimming Club	Winsford	3:44.78

7.	Warrington Warriors SC	Warrington W	2:40.00
8.	Trafford Metro Bor SC	Trafford Met	2:40.00
9.	Satellite of Macclesfi	Satellite	2:32.00
10.	Wirral Metro SC	Wirral Metro	2:30.00
11.	Winsford Swimming Club	Winsford	2:26.54
5.	Warrington Warriors SC	Warrington W	2:40.00
6.	Trafford Metro Bor SC	Trafford Met	2:40.00
7.	Winsford Swimming Club	Winsford	2:37.66
8.	Wirral Metro SC	Wirral Metro	2:35.00
5.	Knutsford	Knutsford	1:56.50
6.	Trafford Metro Bor SC	Trafford Met	1:56.00
7.	Winsford Swimming Club	Winsford	1:52.79
5.	Bebington SC	Bebington	1:51.37
6.	Winsford Swimming Club	Winsford	1:47.55
7.	Altrincham SC	Altrincham	1:46.94
8.	Satellite of Macclesfi	Satellite	1:45.00
7.	Altrincham SC	Altrincham	2:21.49
8.	Crewe Flyers SC	Crewe Flyers	2:21.48
9.	Trafford Metro Bor SC	Trafford Met	2:20.00
10.	Satellite of Macclesfi	Satellite	2:16.00
11.	Winsford Swimming Club	Winsford	2:14.74
12.	Wirral Metro SC	Wirral Metro	2:10.00
5.	Trafford Metro Bor SC	Trafford Met	2:20.00
6.	Altrincham SC	Altrincham	2:14.19
7.	Winsford Swimming Club	Winsford	2:06.80
6.	Knutsford	Knutsford	1:57.00
7.	Bebington SC	Bebington	1:55.26
8.	Satellite of Macclesfi	Satellite	1:53.00
9.	Winsford Swimming Club	Winsford	1:51.31
5.	Crewe Flyers SC	Crewe Flyers	1:49.63
6.	Winsford Swimming Club	Winsford	1:45.11
7.	City of Chester	Co Chester	1:45.00

8. Satellite of Macclesfi Satellite

1:40.00